Discounted broadband
Comparison

Internet provider Monthly | Download Eligible benefits No set | Length of ch early
charge speed up fees | contract | exitfees

Grain Connect
(Social)

N £12.50  15Mbps Add If)n; phqr:ce \/ 12 months \/
package, wi-fi
Cheapest Deal extender, static IP
Grain Connect Free: router, standard
(Social Plus) install, expert set-up
£2250  30Mbps Add On: phone «  12months
Di ted broadband i
Iscounte roadban package’ wi-fi
Best Deal extender, static IP
Free: standard install,
expert set-up
. Add On: phone
Grain Connect packageF,) . 30-day
(Superfast 150) £29.99 150Mbps extender, static IP rolling
Standard Deal Bonus: equal up/. contract
download, no credit
check, no line rental,
unlimited data
YOU
(YOU 50) £15 50Mbps 24 months \/
Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal
YOU
(YOU 150) £21.99  150Mbps 24 months
Standard Deal
Vodafone
(Fibre 2 Essentials) Free: intelligent wifi
Discounted broadband £20 73Mbps hub, unlimited usage \/ 24 months \/
Cheapest Deal
Vodafone Free: intell -
(Broadband) £26  9l0Mbps ' op iy g 24 months
Standard Deal '
BT Free: unlimited
(Home Essentials a”y;ijne Cags to UK
mobiles and 01, 02,
No Income) £15 35MbpS (2 hes and 0870 12months o/
Discounted broadband numbers excluding
Special Case Channel Islands
BT
(Home Essentials
Fibre Essential) £20 36Mbps 12months o/

Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal

Free: router, standard
install, expert set-up



Internet provider LEIENT | LTI Eligible benefits LDEE
charge speed up fees
BT

(Home Essentials
Fibre 2)

Discounted broadband
Best Deal

BT
(Fibre Essential)
Standard Deal

EE

(Basics)

Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal

EE
(Fibre 36
Essentials)

Standard Deal
NOW

(Broadband
Basics)

Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal

NOW
(Superfast)
Standard Deal

Sky
(Broadband
Basics)

Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal

Sky

(Superfast 80)

Standard Deal

Virgin Media & 02
(Essential
Broadband)

Discounted broadband
Cheapest Deal

Virgin Media & 02
(Essential
Broadband Plus)

Discounted broadband
Best Deal

Virgin Media & 02
(Essential

Broadband Plus
with Stream)

£23

£28.99

£12

£28.99

£20

£24

£20

£27

£12.50

£20

£20

67Mbps

36Mbps

25Mbps

37Mbps

36Mbps

61Mbps

36Mbps

61Mbps

15Mbps

54Mbps

54Mbps

Free: 5GB data,
unlimited calls,
unlimited sets

Free: smart hub plus
router

Add-ons: exclusive
mobile data benefits

Free: wall to wifi
guarantee

Free: wall to wifi
guarantee

Free: Virgin Media wifi
hub

Free: Virgin Media wifi
hub

Free: Virgin Media wifi
hub, stream box

v/

v

£5

v

v/

£20

Length of
contract

12 months

24 months

30-day

rolling
contract

for12
months

24 months

Ongoing
monthly

18 months

18 months

18 months

30-day
rolling
contract

30-day
rolling
contract

30-day
rolling
contract

No early
exit fees

v

v

v/

v/
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Virgin Media & 02
(Essential
Broadband Plus)

£26 132Mbps \/ 18 months

Standard Deal

SUNDERLAND
oursmart

0ce23337



