Discounted broadband

Comparison

Internet provider	Monthly charge	Download speed	Eligible benefits	No set up fees	Length of contract	No early exit fees	Fixed price
Grain Connect (Social) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£12.50	15Mbps	Free: router, standard install, expert set-up Add On: phone package, wi-fi extender, static IP	/	12 months	/	
Grain Connect (Social Plus) Discounted broadband Best Deal	£22.50	30Mbps	Free: router, standard install, expert set-up Add On: phone package, wi-fi extender, static IP	/	12 months		/
Grain Connect (Superfast 150) Standard Deal	£29.99	150Mbps	Free: standard install, expert set-up Add On: phone package, wi-fi extender, static IP Bonus: equal up/ download, no credit check, no line rental, unlimited data	~	30-day rolling contract		~
YOU (YOU 50) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£15	50Mbps			24 months	/	
YOU (YOU 150) Standard Deal	£21.99	150Mbps			24 months		~
Vodafone (Fibre 2 Essentials) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£20	73Mbps	Free: intelligent wifi hub, unlimited usage	/	24 months	/	~
Vodafone (Broadband) Standard Deal	£26	910Mbps	Free: intelligent wifi hub, landline		24 months		
BT (Home Essentials No Income) Discounted broadband Special Case	£15	35Mbps	Free: unlimited anytime calls to UK mobiles and 01, 02, 03, 0845, and 0870 numbers excluding Channel Islands		12 months	/	
BT (Home Essentials Fibre Essential) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£20	36Mbps			12 months	/	

Internet provider	Monthly charge	Download speed	Eligible benefits	No set up fees	Length of contract	No early exit fees	Fixed price
BT (Home Essentials Fibre 2) Discounted broadband Best Deal	£23	67Mbps			12 months	~	
BT (Fibre Essential) Standard Deal	£28.99	36Mbps		~	24 months		
EE (Basics) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£12	25Mbps	Free: 5GB data, unlimited calls, unlimited sets		30-day rolling contract for 12 months	~	
EE (Fibre 36 Essentials) Standard Deal	£28.99	37Mbps	Free: smart hub plus router Add-ons: exclusive mobile data benefits	/	24 months		
NOW (Broadband Basics) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£20	36Mbps			Ongoing monthly	~	
NOW (Superfast) Standard Deal	£24	61Mbps	Free: wall to wifi guarantee	~	18 months		
Sky (Broadband Basics) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£20	36Mbps			18 months	~	
Sky (Superfast 80) Standard Deal	£27	61Mbps	Free: wall to wifi guarantee	£5	18 months		
Virgin Media & O2 (Essential Broadband) Discounted broadband Cheapest Deal	£12.50	15Mbps	Free: Virgin Media wifi hub	/	30-day rolling contract	✓	
Virgin Media & O2 (Essential Broadband Plus) Discounted broadband Best Deal	£20	54Mbps	Free: Virgin Media wifi hub	/	30-day rolling contract	✓	
Virgin Media & O2 (Essential Broadband Plus with Stream)	£20	54Mbps	Free: Virgin Media wifi hub, stream box	£20	30-day rolling contract	~	

Internet provider	Monthly charge	Download speed	Eligible benefits	No set up fees	Length of contract	No early exit fees	Fixed price
Virgin Media & O2 (Essential Broadband Plus)	£26	132Mbps		/	18 months		
Standard Deal							

